
3/29/22, 4:34 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 1/6

Current Tender Details

Tender ID

306794

Enquiry/IFB/Tender Notice Number

E0121O0453

Name of Work

Appointment of Consulting Agency to prepare preliminary survey reports on policy and
Infrastructure for developing solar projects in the states of Rajasthan, Gujarat and
Karnataka.

Tender Category

Products

Tender Type

OPEN

Estimated Contract Value

4500000.00

Bid Submission Closing Date

16/04/2022 05:00 PM

Tender Evaluation Type

Item Wise

Other Links

 

Print      CloseView Tender Details

Enquiry Particulars

Department Name

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED

Circle/Division

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED-Corp-MP

Tender ID

306794

Enquiry/IFB/Tender Notice Number

E0121O0453

 



3/29/22, 4:34 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 2/6

Name of Project

Appointment of Consulting Agency to prepare preliminary survey reports on policy and Infrastructure for developing
solar projects in the states of Rajasthan, Gujarat and Karnataka.

Name of Work

Appointment of Consulting Agency to prepare preliminary survey reports on policy and Infrastructure for developing
solar projects in the states of Rajasthan, Gujarat and Karnataka.

Estimated Contract Value(INR)

4500000.00  ( Forty Five Lakh Rupees )   

Package number

N/A

Period of Completion/ Delivery Period (in months)

N/A

Type of Product

Others

Bidding Type

OPEN

Bid Call (Numbers)

2

Tender Category

PRODUCTS

Currency Type

(INR)

Default Currency

Indian Rupee - INR

Evaluation Type

Item Wise

Evaluation Criteria

Based on Price

Transaction Fee Details

Transaction Fee Payable to 'TSTS ' payable at Hyderabad.

The participating bidders have to pay a transaction fee of 0.03 % on the Total Cost + GST as applicable.

Pre Bid Meeting

Pre Bid Meeting

Offline

Pre Bid Meeting Date & Time

01/04/2022 11:00 AM







3/29/22, 4:34 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 3/6

Tender Dates

Bid Submission Start Date & Time

08/04/2022 05:00 PM

Bid Submission Closing Date & Time

16/04/2022 05:00 PM

Bid Validity Period (in Days)

180

Tender Parameters

Category

Firm order

Nature Of Item

Revenue

No Of Sources

1

Form Of Contract

Item wise

Extendable Spares

Not Applicable

eAuction

Not Applicable

Tender Inviting Authority Particulars

Officer Inviting Bids

GM MP

Bid Opening Authority

DGM TENDER

Address

O/o General Manager MP, Corporate Office, The SCCLtd, Kothagudem 507101, Bhadradri Kothagudem Dt, Telangana
State.

Contact Details

08744235559

Email

gm_pd@scclmines.com

Bid Security Details











3/29/22, 4:34 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 4/6

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security Amount(in INR)

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security in Favor of

Mode of Payment

EMD Applicable

1.00 % of Quoted value

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED

Exempted,Online Payment,Challan Generation

Required Tender Documents Details

S.No

Document Name

Stage

Document Type

1

Letter of Bid

COMMON

Mandatory

2

Copies of certificate of incorporation, Memorandum of Association & Article of Association etc.

COMMON

Mandatory

3

Work experience

COMMON

Mandatory

4

Self certificate for execution of orders

COMMON

Mandatory

5

Average Annual Turnover

COMMON

Mandatory

6

Other commercial information

COMMON

Mandatory

7

Acceptance of commercial terms

COMMON

Mandatory





3/29/22, 4:34 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 5/6

8

Declaration certificate

COMMON

Mandatory

9

Non-banning or De-listing certificate

COMMON

Mandatory

10

Other Documents if any

COMMON

Optional

General Terms and Conditions / Eligibility

Terms and Conditions as per NIT.

General Technical Terms and Conditions (Procedure)

Terms and Conditions as per NIT.

Legal Terms & Conditions

Terms and Conditions as per NIT.

Procedure for Bid Submission

Show Procedure for Bid Submission

Schedules Details

S.No

Schedule ID

Schedule Name

Input Tax Credit

View
Details

1

1

Consulting Agency

No













3/29/22, 4:34 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 6/6

Information Technology, Electronics & Communications
Department, Government of Telangana, India. All rights
reserved.

Server Time: 29/03/2022 04:34:30 PM    


